NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
NYLON STIFF ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60210 361000N28 772910
11" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60211 361100N28 772911
12" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60212 361200N28 772912
13" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60213 361300N28 772913
14" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60214 361400N28 772914
15" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60215 361500N28 772915
16" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60216 361600N28 772916
17" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60217 361700N28 772917
18" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60218 361800N28 772918
19" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60219 361900N28 772919
20" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60220 362000N28 772920
21" .030" Stiff White Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60221 - 772921
NYLON SOFT ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60110 - -
11" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60111 361100N22 -
12" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60112 361200N22 -
13" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60113 361300N22 -
14" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60114 361400N22 -
15" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60115 361500N22 -
16" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60116 361600N22 -
17" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60117 361700N22 -
18" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60118 361800N22 -
19" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60119 361900N22 -
20" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60120 362000N22 -
21" .020" Soft Black Nylon Rotary Scrub Brush 60121 - -
POLYPROPYLENE STIFF ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60610 361000P28 772410
11" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60611 361100P28 772411
12" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60612 361200P28 772412
13" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60613 361300P28 772413
14" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60614 361400P28 772414
15" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60615 361500P28 772415
16" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60616 361600P28 772416
17" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60617 361700P28 772417
18" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60618 361800P28 772418
19" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60619 361900P28 772419
20" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60620 362000P28 772420
21" .030" Stiff Blue Crimped Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60621 362100P28 772421
POLYPROPYLENE SOFT ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60510 - -
11" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60511 361100P22 -
12" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60512 361200P22 -
13" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60513 361300P22 -
14" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60514 361400P22 -
15" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60515 361500P22 -
16" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60516 361600P22 -
17" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60517 361700P22 -
18" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60518 361800P22 -
19" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60519 361900P22 -
20" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60520 362000P22 -
21" .020" Soft Yellow Polypropylene Rotary Scrub Brush 60521 - -
BASSINE ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60710 - 770110
11" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60711 361100BA 770111
12" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60712 361200BA 770112
13" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60713 361300BA 770113
Page 1 of 6
NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
14" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60714 361400BA 770114
15" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60715 361500BA 770115
16" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60716 361600BA 770116
17" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60717 361700BA 770117
18" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60718 361800BA 770118
19" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60719 361900BA 770119
20" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60720 362000BA 770120
21" Bassine Black Rotary Scrub Brush 60721 - 770121
UNION MIX ROTARY POLISHING BRUSH
10" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60810 - 770210
11" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60811 361100UN 770211
12" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60812 361200UN 770212
13" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60813 361300UN 770213
14" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60814 361400UN 770214
15" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60815 361500UN 770215
16" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60816 361600UN 770216
17" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60817 361700UN 770217
18" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60818 361800UN 770218
19" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60819 361900UN 770219
20" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60820 362000UN 770220
21" Union Mix Rotary Polishing Brush 60821 - 770221
TAMPICO ROTARY POLISHING BRUSH
10" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61710 - 770610
11" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61711 361100TM 770611
12" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61712 361200TM 770612
13" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61713 361300TM 770613
14" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61714 361400TM 770614
15" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61715 361500TM 770615
16" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61716 361600TM 770616
17" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61717 361700TM 770617
18" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61718 361800TM 770618
19" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61719 361900TM 770619
20" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61720 362000TM 770620
21" White Tampico Rotary Polishing Brush 61721 - 770621
WIRE STRIPPING ROTARY BRUSH
10" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60910 - 773810
11" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60911 361100W30 773811
12" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60912 361200W30 773812
13" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60913 361300W30 773813
14" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60914 361400W30 773814
15" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60915 361500W30 773815
16" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60916 361600W30 773816
17" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60917 361700W30 773817
18" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60918 361800W30 773818
19" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60919 361900W30 773819
20" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60920 362000W30 773820
21" Wire Stripping Rotary Brush 60921 - 773821
46 GRIT HEAVY-DUTY ROTARY SCRUB/STRIP BRUSH
10" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61510 - 773610
11" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61511 361100G70/361100G60 773611
12" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61512 361200G70/361200G60 773612
13" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61513 361300G70/361300G60 813613
14" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61514 361400G70/361400G60 813614
15" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61515 361500G70/361500G60 813615
16" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61516 361600G70/361700G60 813616
17" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61517 361700G70/361800G60 813617
18" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61518 361800G70/361800G60 813618
Page 2 of 6
NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
19" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61519 361900G70/361900G60 813619
20" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61520 362000G70/362000G60 813620
21" 46 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub/Strip Brush 61521 - 813621
80 GRIT HEAVY-DUTY ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61310 361000G50 773210
11" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61311 361100G50 773211
12" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61312 361200G50 773212
13" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61313 361300G50 813213
14" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61314 361400G50 813214
15" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61315 361500G50 813215
16" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61316 361600G50 813216
17" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61317 361700G50 813217
18" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61318 361800G50 813218
19" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61319 361900G50 813219
20" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61320 362000G50 813220
21" 80 Grit Heavy-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61321 362100G50 813221
120 GRIT GENERAL-DUTY ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61110 - -
11" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61111 361100G22 -
12" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61112 361200G22 -
13" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61113 361300G22 -
14" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61114 361400G22 -
15" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61115 361500G22 -
16" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61116 361600G22 -
17" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61117 361700G22 -
18" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61118 361800G22 -
19" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61119 361900G22 -
20" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61120 362000G22 -
21" 120 Grit General-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61121 - -
180 GRIT LIGHT-DUTY ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61210 - 776510
11" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61211 361100G35 776511
12" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61212 361200G35 776512
13" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61213 361300G35 816513
14" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61214 361400G35 816514
15" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61215 361500G35 816515
16" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61216 361600G35 816516
17" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61217 361700G35 816517
18" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61218 361800G35 816518
19" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61219 361900G35 816519
20" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61220 - 816520
21" 180 Grit Light-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61221 - 816521
500 GRIT FINE-DUTY ROTARY SCRUB BRUSH
10" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61010 - 773310
11" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61011 361100G18 773311
12" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61012 361200G18 773312
13" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61013 361300G18 813313
14" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61014 361400G18 813314
15" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61015 361500G18 813315
16" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61016 361600G18 813316
17" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61017 361700G18 813317
18" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61018 361800G18 813318
19" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61019 361900G18 813319
20" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61020 362000G18 813320
21" 500 Grit Fine-Duty Rotary Scrub Brush 61021 - 813321
NYLON ROTARY CARPET BRUSH
Page 3 of 6
NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
10" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61910 - 812910
11" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61911 361100NDF 812911
12" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61912 361200NDF 812912
13" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61913 361300NDF 812913
14" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61914 361400NDF 812914
15" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61915 361500NDF 812915
16" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61916 361600NDF 812916
17" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61917 361700NDF 812917
18" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61918 361800NDF 812918
19" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61919 361900NDF 812919
20" Nylon Rotary Carpet Brush 61920 362000NDF 812920
POLYPROPYLENE ROTARY CARPET BRUSH
10" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61810 - 812410
11" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61811 - 812411
12" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61812 - 812412
13" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61813 - 812413
14" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61814 - 812414
15" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61815 - 812415
16" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61816 - 812416
17" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61817 - 812417
18" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61818 - 812418
19" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61819 - 812419
20" Polypropylene Rotary Carpet Brush 61820 - 812420
SHORT TRIM PAD DRIVER ROTARY BRUSH
10" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62010 - 782710
11" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62011 361100PDS 782711
12" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62012 361200PDS 782712
13" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62013 361300PDS 782713
14" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62014 361400PDS 782714
15" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62015 361500PDS 782715
16" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62016 361600PDS 782716
17" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62017 361700PDS 782717
18" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62018 361800PDS 782718
19" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62019 361900PDS 782719
20" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62020 362000PDS 782720
21" Short Trim Pad Driver w/Blue .040" Poly Bristle, 1/2" Trim & Built-In Riser 62021 - 782721
LONG TRIM PAD DRIVER ROTARY BRUSH
10" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62110 361000PDL 782450
11" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62111 361100PDL 782451
12" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62112 361200PDL 782452
13" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62113 361300PDL 782453
14" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62114 361400PDL 782454
15" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62115 361500PDL 782455
16" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62116 361600PDL 782456
17" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62117 361700PDL 782457
18" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62118 361800PDL 782458
19" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62119 361900PDL 782459
20" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62120 362000PDL 782460
21" Long Trim Pad Driver w/Black .040" Poly Bristle, 1" Trim & Built-In Riser 62121 362100PDL 782461
HARPOON-STYLE PAD DRIVER ROTARY BRUSH
13" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62513 - 786713
14" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62514 - 786714
15" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62515 - 786715
16" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62516 - 786716
17" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62517 - 786717
18" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62518 - 786718
19" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62519 - 786719
Page 4 of 6
NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
20" Harpoon-Style Pad Driver 62520 - 786720
HIGH-SPEED HARPOON-STYLE PAD DRIVER WITH CUSHION
15" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62615 - 786755
16" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62616 - 786756
17" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62617 - 786757
18" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62618 - 786758
19" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62619 - 786759
20" High-Speed Harpoon-Style Pad Driver w/Cushion 62620 - 786760
SANDPAPER DISK DRIVER
15" Sandpaper Disk Driver 65015SD92 361500SA 782015
16" Sandpaper Disk Driver 65016SD92 361600SA 782016
17" Sandpaper Disk Driver 65017SD92 361700SA 782017
19" Sandpaper Disk Driver 65019SD92 361900SA 782019
STEEL CLUTCH PLATES
#83/"A" Style Clutch Plates 6HS83 364183N -
#92/"B" Style Clutch Plates 6HS92 364192N -
#47/"C" Style Clutch Plates 6HS47 364147N -
#46/"D" Style Clutch Plates 6HS46 364146N -
#41/"E" Style Clutch Plates 6L41E - -
CAST ALUMINUM CLUTCH PLATES
#83/"A" Style Clutch Plates 6LM83 364101A -
#92/"B" Style Clutch Plates 6LM92 364101B ANP-92
#47/"C" Style Clutch Plates 6LM47 364101C NP-83
#46/"D" Style Clutch Plates 6LM46 364101D -
PLASTIC CLUTCH PLATES
#92/"B" Style Clutch Plates 6LP92 364192P NP-9200
#47/"C" Style Clutch Plates 6LP47 364147P NP-47
SPRING-LOCKED PLASTIC CLUTCH PLATES
6-Star, Spring-Locked Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Tennant/Tennant Trend 6TN06 364108 G-400 X/G-400 S
8-Star, Spring-Locked Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Tennant/Tennant Trend 6TN08 364110 G-400 X/G-400 S
6-Star, Spring-Locked Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Factory Cat/TomCat 6FC06 364108 G-400 X/G-400 S
8-Star, Spring-Locked Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Factory Cat/TomCat 6FC08 364110 G-400 X/G-400 S
"4105" PLASTIC CLUTCH PLATE
"4105" Style Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Alto 6AL05 364105 G-100
GIMBAL-STYLE PLASTIC CLUTCH PLATE
Gimbal-Style Plastic Clutch Plate to Fit Minuteman 6MM20 - G-200MM
LUG STYLE MOUNTING SETS
#74 Style Steel Lug Set (3) 6LM74 36P74 L-800P
#74 Style Heavy-Duty Plastic Lug Set (3) 6LP74 364174 L-800
#42 Style Steel Lug Set (3) 6LM42 36P42A -
#L33 Style Steel Lug Set (2) 6LM33 - -
#L33 Low-Rise, Milled Steel Lug Set (2) 6LMM3 - -
RISER
1-1/4" High Density Plastic Riser 6RR 361726S ZRPLRISER
PAD CENTERING ATTACHMENT
2-Piece Pad Centering Attachment 6PC 363522/363523 792460
CARPET GLIDE PLATE ATTACHMENT
Carpet Glide™ Plate Attachment 6CG 361800A25 -
Page 5 of 6
NEXSTEP COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS, CARLISLE & MALISH ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER &
HARDWARE PRODUCT NUMBER QUICK CROSS REFERENCE
ROTARY BRUSH, PAD DRIVER & HARDWARE NEXSTEP CARLISLE MALISH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM # ITEM # ITEM #
HOLDING CUP, BOLT & FLAT WASHER FOR SANDPAPER DISK DRIVER
Holding Cup 6REPSDCUP - ZASANDCAST
Bolt 6REPSDBLT - ZASANDSTUD/ZASANDHEX
Flat Washer 6REPSDWSH - ZASANDFLAT
Page 6 of 6